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Regular Board Meetings: 

 

Monday, January 10, 2022  Reorganization of the board 

Monday, February 14, 2022 

Monday, March 14, 2022 

Monday, April 11, 2022 

Monday, May 9, 2022 

Monday, June 13, 2022 

Monday, July 11, 2022 

Monday, August 8, 2022 

Monday, September 12, 2021 

Monday, October 10, 2022 

Monday, November 14, 2022 

Monday, December 12, 2022 

 

 

Budget Meetings: 

 

Monday, September 19, 2022   Public Hearing on Budget 

Monday, October 10, 2022   Approval of Budget 

 

      

 Executive Sessions begin at 5:30 P.M. 

 

 Regular Meetings begin at 6:00 P.M. 

 

 Special Board Meetings will be scheduled as needed. 

 

 

Board Meetings will be held in the Medora Junior/Senior High School 

Library located at 82 S. George St., Medora, IN. 

 

 


